v W

Position

General Manager
Assistant General Manager
Executive Assistant
Administrative Secretary

Executive Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$275,302
$262,502
$71,305
$67,000
$49,044



