	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Administration	\$275,302
2.	Assistant General Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Administration	\$262,502
3.	Executive Assistant		Walnut Valley Water District	Administration	\$71,305
4.	Administrative Secretary		Walnut Valley Water District	Administration	\$67,000
5.	Executive Secretary		Walnut Valley Water District	Administration	\$49,044